CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN

(Established under the Central Universities Act 2009) Bandarsindri – 305817Distt.:Ajmer, Rajasthan. www.curaj.ac.in

Extension of date for receipt of Tender for providing Mess Management services in Boys and Girls hostels at Central University of Rajasthan



Central University of Rajasthan NH-8 Bandarsindri, Kishangarh, Distt-Ajmer-305817 Tel: 01463 – 238755 Website www.curaj.ac.in.

CURAJ/Purchase/Tender/2024-25/3848

Dt. 06.03.2025

TENDER NOTICE

This is with reference to the tender notice no. CURAJ/R/F 164/2025/3596 Date 12.02.2025 for providing Mess Management services in Boys and Girls hostels at Central University of Rajasthan.

Date of receipt of tender is being extended up to 17.03.2025 at 2.00 P.M. and will be opened on the same day at 3.00 P.M.

Registrar